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Citicoline Sodium
(Citicoline Sodium Salt)

Sodium
m Salt)

Material Lot #: 20161202 Test Date: 03/23/2021

Country of Origin: China Re-Test Date: 03/20/2024

Analysis Claim Result

Citicoline Sodium ≥99% 99.9%

Test Specifi cation Result

Identifi cation (H-NMR) Conforms to Structure Conforms

Purity (HPLC) ≥99% 99.9%

Lead

    Mercury

    Cadmium

    Arsenic

≤1 ppm

≤1 ppm

≤1 ppm

≤1 ppm

0.005 ppm

0.143 ppm

0.012 ppm

<0.001 ppm

Citicoline Sodium should be stored at or below room temperature in a tightly sealed durable container.
Citicoline Sodium should be protected from excess heat, direct sunlight, excess humidity, and moisture.
Citicoline Sodium has a retesting period of 3 years from the date of analysis when properly stored.
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